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Consider authorizing the transfer of property from Sheriffs Office EvidencelProperty Room to auction,
disposal, or conversion. (List filed with official minutes)

Moved: Commissioner Heiligenstein
Seconded: Commissioner Boatright
Motion: To authorize the transfer of property from Sheriffs Office EvidencelProperty Room to auction,
disposal, or conversion.
Vote: 5 - 0

case#

<Attachment>

SHE~IFF'SDEPARTMENT
LIST OF PROPERTY TO BE TRANSFERED TO AUCTION,

DISPOSAL, OR CONVERSION

item no.lbarcode item desciption proposed disposition
C02-12-4964
C02-12-4964
97-10-03769
C03-o1-1494
C03-01-1494
C03-01-1608
C02-12-4339
C02-11-1199
C02-12-0790
03-01-00174
02-12-00187
94-04-702
97-05-03909
97-04-02553
no case#

C03-0 1-0337
C02-12-5256

5955
5956
no# -
6021
6022
6560
6561
6563
6565
6567
5920
no#
no#
85071
no#
5994
6569

Boys Huffy 12 speed bike SIN 441209286911 F48
Boys Chrome/Yellow Rhino bike SIN 99TD577588

3 tires & rims
snowman
snowman

boys 20· Free Spirit bike SIN SF609WA02640
Blu/Slvr Magna SIN 98TD005491

purplelpink MTClimber SIN RMC60043398
grey boys bike SIN ACSOE22248

bluiwht NEXT vault boys bike SIN 01T05056586
$200 (2 x $100)
reloads 45 cal

cooler wlgang graffiti
child's toy jeep

empty keg & trash can
LP

plastic candy canes & xmas decorations

auction
auction
auction
auction
auction
auction
auction
auction
auction
auction
convert
destroy
destroy
destroy
destroy
destroy
destroy


